5.12   Special Heating Systems
Advantages:
 Reliable and space-saving
 Optimum insulation for minimum
 outward heat loss
 4 casters, 2 fi tted with brakes
 Practical quick-release fastener
 Prevents crystallisation and fl occulation

Type ELFH-2600-Ex
Type Inner dia.
(mm)
Outer dia.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Drum size
(l)
Temperature
control Classification Art. No.
ELFH-2600-Ex 650 780 975 2600 230 200
controller 30-85 °C
limiter +100 °C
factory preset
II 2G Ex ed IIB T4

IP rating IP 52
Weight Approx. 19 kg
Finish Gentian-blue, RAL 5010, heating surface: black
Technical Information
Data
Type Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Bottle size
(l) Temperature control Art. No.
ELFL-10 146 750 350 230 10
controller 0 - 50 °C
limiter 20 up to 150 °C
0722010
ELFL-20 210 750 430 230 20
controller 0 - 50 °C
limiter 20 up to 150 °C
0722020
ELFL-40 210 1345 840 230 40
controller 0 - 50 °C
limiter 20 up to 150 °C
0722040
ELFL-50 235 1350 1000 230 50
controller 0 - 50 °C
limiter 20 up to 150 °C
0722050
innovations in heat tracing